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TIME TABLEE\)/I.C.A. Degree Examinations -NOV./DEC. -2022

| [ Reautasiont obs |

OGRESS THROUGH KNOWLEDGE]

Semester 01 Sessions: 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name

08/12/2022 Thursday MC1601: Computer Organization

09/12/2022 Friday MC1602: Problem Solving and Programming
Semester 02 Sessions: 10.00 A.M.t001.00 P.M.
Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name

13/12/2022 Tuesday MC1653: Design and Analysis of Algorithms

15/12/2022 Thursday MC1654: Database Management Systems

16/12/2022 Friday MC1655: Operating Systems
Semester 02 Sessions:2.00 P.M.t05.00 P.M.
Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name

14/12/2022 Wednesday MC1651: Mathematical Foundations of Computer
Science
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OGRESS THROUGH KNOWLEDGE]

Semester 03 Sessions: 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name

19/12/2022 Monday MC1702: Microprocessors and its Applications

Semester 04 Sessions: 10.00 A.M.to 01.00 P.M.

Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name

27/12/2022 Tuesday MC1751: UNIX and Network Programming

03/01/2023 Tuesday MC1752: Resource Management Techniques

Semester 05 Sessions: 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name

17/12/2022 Saturday MC1801: XML and Web Services
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OGRESS THROUGH KNOWLEDGE]

Semester Elective Sessions: 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name

10/12/2022 Saturday MC1628: TCP/IP Protocol Suite

12/12/2022 Monday MC1633: Mobile Computing




